Bauliche Unterhaltung, Bezirk 12

Unterabschnitt Objekt

2100

3520

4510

4604

4640

4641

GS Kreuzriede

GS MecklenheidestraBe
GS FuhsestraBe

GS WendlandstraBe
GS Marienwerder

Blicherei Herrenhauser Stra3e

JZ Marienwerder
JZ Stocken

Kita Friedrich Klug StraBe

Kita GroBBe Pranke

Kita FreudenthalstraBe
Kita Mihenkamp

Kita BaldeniusstraBe
Kita Wernigeroder Weg
Kita Eichsfelder straBe
Kita BurggartenstraBe

Endsumme:

Ansatz 2005 € Ansatz 2004 €

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2.300
0 0
0 0
0 100
0 100
0 200
0 0
0 600
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 600
0 3.100






